

Sita Ram Vs. State of H.P.

CWP No.190 of 2023

06.05.2026 Present: Mr. Vivek Negi and Mr. Aman Hansretta,
Advocates, for the petitioner.

Mr. L.N. Sharma, Additional Advocate General,
for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
list after two weeks.

May 06, 2026
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge